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1 Flips  USA * 114.075 28.150 28.900 28.450 28.575

21 1 1

3090 A r ie l Pe rez  Cace res 9.475 9.650

3087 T r is tan Brew er 9.425 9.4759.375

3085 Linda  Am ia l 9.250 9.650 9.5759.475

3093 Apr il V illanueva  Pe rez 9.600

3088 Kara  Ca rson 9.600

3092 A lice  T ow e ll 9 .525

2 Flip  2 It * 113.575 27.650 28.525 28.325 29.075

12 4 3

3076 A r ia  Hultm an 9.275 9.7009.450

3074 Anna lynn F ish 9.225

3084 Elyse  S m ith 9.150 9.375

3081 Ellie  Rounds 9.600

3082 Ellie  S aunders 9.550 9.450

3083 Dior S m ith 9.425

3075 Rayah Ham m i 9.725

3078 Nata lie  Luna 9.650

3 V -Force  * 113.075 27.350 28.750 28.425 28.550

33 2 2

3156 S ophie  Nea l 9.275 9.700 9.575

3151 M iley M adr iga l 9.050 9.525

3154 Addison M oz 9.025

3146 S avannah F illebrow n 9.525 9.500

3155 Lana  M yovich 9.600

3147 M organ Gulley 9.325

3153 Eden M iranda 9.525

3143 Lily Ca rdenas 9.450

4 Los  Ga tos  * 110.675 26.900 28.625 26.675 28.475

44 3 5

3115 Jasm ine  S hara fi 9 .075 9.700

3117 M a la ika  Zika la la 9.050

3113 M aya  M cKee 8.775 9.4008.900

3110 A llie  A vlas 9.675 8.950

3114 M e lissa  Phillips 9.475 8.825

3112 He idi F ie rros 9.475 9.375
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5 CCGI * 110.075 26.425 27.800 27.850 28.000

55 5 4

3029 Be lla  Bautis ta 8.950 9.150

3030 Laurynn Bornem ann 8.775 9.200 9.350

3036 Abiga il Prado 8.700 9.325 9.2509.450

3033 S ydney Nesm ith 9.275

3035 Kas ie  Phillips 9.250

3032 Ade la ide  Hanson 9.400
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